
LOTS 5 & 6 BLOCK A COLLEGE MANOR

625-686, 767-928, 813-1435, 815-

SMITH-STEWART CATHERINE IRENE
231 NW WEIGHTTY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

36-3S-17-07408-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

36317.010 1.00/

01/10/2024 TP 0.35 9,900 0 0 9,900

STANDARD
2

129,927
4,000
9,900

143,827
0

143,827
0

143,827
143,827

0

145,741

1505/1638 12/15/2023 WD Q I 01 160,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KNEPPAR RAYMOND J

SMITH-STEWART CATHE

1491/1348 5/25/2023 WD Q I 01 76,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JONES CATHERINE W

KNEPPAR RAYMOND J
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000047737 Roof Replacement 9,000 07/25/2023

HX Base Yr

154 NE SEMESTER PL, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 90
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 10
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100
Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,663 100.7342 112.82 187,620 1962 1995 0 0 0 30.75 69.25

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1452

BAS 136 100 136 10,626

BAS 216 100 216 16,876

BAS 1,100 100 1,100 85,941

FEP 264 80 211 16,485

1,716 1,663 129,927

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W20 W24 S25 E17 E27 N25 $
FEP=[ORIG=-20,0] N11 W24 S11 E24 $
BAS=[ORIG=-27,25] S8 E27 N8 W27 $
BAS=[ORIG=-44,25] S8 E17 N8 W17 $
.

BAS

2024

25

17 27

25

FEP 11

24

11

24

BAS8

27

8

27

BAS8

17

8

17

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,800

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 200

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 500

4,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 2.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 5,500.00 4,950.00 9,900


